Bus

Bus 140 undfaniiavlun - aud1i5afaansnli;Mahachai

Muangmai - Victory Monument

Direction
auma%ﬂ‘ﬁuamqﬁ (tnewgyIn);Victory Monument (Phaya
Thai) — asvtunatauadeaslia;Mahachai Mueang
Mai Market (Opposite)

52 stops

Open route schedule

auma%é‘ﬁuamqﬁ (1n1zweyIn);Victory Monument (Phaya

Thai)

1Fuq3;Century

mms’;ssmaiﬂl;Wannasorn Building

BTS-ARL wey1'In;Bts-ARL Phaya Thai
nwﬂﬂﬁm%;Department of Livestock Development

ALY 39.n5UNWA151IYd; Bangkok Business College
(Opposite)

nIvINNUsInalseain;Pantip Pratunam (Opposite)
W557101;Phet Rama

amaiaé nu.9(awn\whu);8uksawat Km.9 (Exit Express-
way)

mo‘ﬁm’imau;Wat Son (Opposite)

quaTan nu.9;Suksawat Km.9

Ind150m;Wat Sarod
m‘smﬁ’mma’mmoﬂsnaﬂ;Bangpakok Market (Opposite)
7% Inaanlilasuas; Srithaisuperware
arpuaunsie(qusiah 32);:Soi Anamai
asvEaiauteznan;Wat Bang Pakok (Opposite)
asvauiingutelsznan;Big C Bang Pakok (Opposite)

imTw%ttﬁa;Wat Pho Kaew

Go to website

Route schedule

auan%ﬂ*ﬁﬂamaﬁ (1n1zweynIn);Victory Monument (Phaya
Thai) — asvtuaatauadediaslia;Mahachai Mueang
Mai Market (Opposite)

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: aua1a3adususnfl (1n1eweyn’ln);Victory Monu-
ment (Phaya Thai)

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

& N

= Jaieu - [

= 7 ufatar
i R 7] =
e e u.onsa%:/_‘u 4 Y

L= u.i2=0b

0,208

Iy
!

G

NSUINWUKIUAS!

T 3yl
3310 AT g Sl
11.2°03
[ol i
, ¢ Ja.3-12 s 7
Jauliae ; g ~—

U, 2:00

nn. 1001

. wss LISz (o,

nuuu
Alsmin
1688,
|”J a 12
309 u
aynsus
WHAUNTR
J_I'ISEHHS.
3 @ OpenStreetMap contributors
140 — wwndamilaa Tua - oudSadudusgil; BusMaps

Mahachai Muanamai - Victory Monument


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-140-3223533487-3471452910
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-140-3223533487-3471452910
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-140-3223533487-3471452910

waeynn,liastras3d;Soi Ngu Hao, Gear Service

g1ilnvutanlaunay;Chom Thong District Office
pa1nTala:Oe Market

W5£974 2 efae 21;Rama 2 Soi 21
wagIAWNSYB;Soi Watputtabucha
mso‘ﬁmé’um%w%a;Chan Phring (Opposite)
sz iaanasu:Waterwork Wat Yai Rom
wyUugen;Shisha Village

nyUUAEauAs; Wichit Nakhon Village
Ts9nenu1auum;Bang Mot Hospital

a5 iann;Wat Kok (Opposite)

JaLa1;Wat Lao

m\‘l‘ﬁmmaLSﬁuﬁg;Mae-ngu Shrine (Opposite)
Tan1ys wses1u 2;Home Pro Rama2
findwszs1u 2;Big C Rama 2

ginuunuvguliausguinnauaaguni;Bangkhuntien
District Office

Winseiia;Hua Krabue
tAnen1s IWn;Electricity

tanzsu3(1asianses1u2); Thonburi Housing (Tesco Lotus
Rama 2)

ATVUUFNIIN;Sakae Ngam (Opposite)
mioﬂ]ﬁuwﬂﬁﬁuwsxim 2;Rama 2 Village (Opposite)
ausde 4,058 1 Funianand 311n;Amonchai 4
m\mizﬁ';Bang Kradi

Wsulnauwiawsesu2; Myanmar Fighting Cock Farm
(Rama 2 Road)

asvu N TWSTua: Soi Foremost (Opposite)
Aaavsenney 1;Khlong Ra Han 1
T59A89,n 590 NauaNs1; Tank Factory

AAWSnUSIE; Wat Phrom Rang Si



Snusedia(ud¥ndTunainas);Wat Thepthongchai

FarunmausFan(nuunszsin2anaan);Wat Phanthai No-
rasing

uNUIaasInulalEananiiia;Bang Num Chuet
InlAsnAs1u;Wat Khok Kham
ma’mum‘i{mﬁm‘lmi;Mahachai Mueang Mai Market

amvLunaInuvndaiaslui;Mahachai Mueang Mai Mar-
ket (Opposite)



Direction

aTvTuaaInNndaiaslui:Mahachai Mueang Mai Mar-
ket (Opposite) — aua3uFuaNsHl (thnewegyIn);Victory
Monument (Phaya Thai)

51 stops

Open route schedule

asvTNnaIaNvndeiaelvii;Mahachai Mueang Mai Mar-
ket (Opposite)

Sn9149559855A;Wat Rat Rangsan
#Tudfu5enns;Hino Chai Rat Cha Karn
m\‘lﬁﬁm;Bang Num Jeud

AT TN UNIEUSEI;Wat Phanthai Norasing (Oppo-
site)

AN TaUNUIuF:Wat Thaen Wandee (Opposite)
Ws¥sm 2 fas 100,a59anuTansuuSE:Rama 2 Soi 100
W9E3U 2 ey 94 au'LLzmﬁ'];Rama 2 s0i 94
Aaavsrnney;Khlong Ra Han

aaeTWsTud:Soi Foremost

W5£57U 2 fae 86;Rama 2 Soi 86
momzé‘i(auuwsssmmwL‘ﬂ'\);Bang Kradi

auste 4;Amon Chai 4

mg'ﬁmwszﬁm 2;Rama 2 Village

dzundn;Sakae Ngam

W55 2 @fae 66;Rama 2 Soi 66
Lﬂﬂzﬁul}%(‘ﬁﬂ‘?ﬂ’ﬁLﬂMxWﬁti’lﬂJZ);Thonburi Housing
Tsanau1ans=31u 2;Rama 2 Hospital

mimmuﬁo‘m@mw‘umﬁuu;National Housing Authority
Bang Khun Thian

wenanseiia;Hua Krabue Intersection
ginuunuvyuliisu;Bang Khun Thian District Office
iFunsansesu 2;Centralplaza Rama 2

AAAILWI(AUUNWTEFIN211);Wat Kamphaeng

Route schedule

aTvTuaaInNvnduiaslui:Mahachai Mueang Mai Mar-
ket (Opposite) — aua3uFuaNsHR (tneweyIn);Victory
Monument (Phaya Thai)

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: asvtumanauvndfaiasla;Mahachai Mueang
Mai Market (Opposite)

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-140-3223533487-3471452910

matﬂﬂLLﬂg;Mae-ngu Shrine
Jann;Wat Kok
dnilsingraundnm;Police Station Bangmod

dunAuFuurunialsundlng;Associantion Hin Naen of
Thailand

5u’1m‘smm‘sa\1Lﬂsﬁxﬁ;Government Complex
Inddn;Wat Si Suk

'a'a’um%w%o;Chan Phring
AudTaTua(nseauTassawnsyn); Toyota Center

Tsawanunauwlenan9duinasiudiuliua;Bangpakok 9 In-
ternational Hospital

Twémao(‘lcﬁmodaudmm'zﬂ::ua\‘l);Pothong
m‘sa‘ﬁmmﬁm'\ummaumm;Chom Thong District Office
findunvisznan;Big C Bang Pakok
Jau1vilznan;Wat Bang Pakok
mso‘ﬁm*ﬁauamﬁﬂ;Soi Anamai (Opposite)
Tsuwanunaulenant;Bangpakok 1 Hospital
nannu1vilznan;Bangpakok Market
asvNInd1san;Wat Sarod (Opposite)
wendszaaiie;Pracha Uthit Intersection
as9NTnsu;Wat Son (Opposite)
afraeLfinns1ns1;Soi Dek Kampra

a‘na’?a(ﬁ nu.9 (‘ﬁumwhu);Suksawat Km.9 (To Express-
way)

Ins;Metro

uanﬂ‘sz@ﬁﬁ;Pratunam Intersection
5u1n5’1ﬂum%ﬂsx@1f’1;lndra Square Pratunam
sﬁaa‘swﬁ'\;Soi Rang Nam

ATV AW Wat Taphan (Opoosite)

duduiniw;Santiphap Park



audn3agaausl (1n1ewegn’ln); Victory Monument (Phaya
Thai)

140 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chom Thong

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



